
FESTIVE OPENINC 

HOURS & KEY 

DELIVERY DATES 

� Speeds 
r"' Healthcare 

Our usual opening hours are: Monday to Friday: 8.30am to 6.00pm 

Saturday: 8.30am to 12.30pm 

Please be aware of the following adjustments from our usual hours: 

Due to the continued pressure on couriers this year please ensure orders are 

placed well in advance of your need, where possible. 

Monday 19th December 
Last guaranteed order date for Leave and TTO discharges 

Thursday 22nd December 
Last guaranteed dispatch date before Christmas 

Thursday 29th December 
Last guaranteed dispatch date before New Vear 

Please be aware of the following adjustments from our usual opening hours: 

DATE ORDER RECEIVED OPENING TIMES 

Thursday 22nd December 8:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Friday 23rd December 8:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Saturday 24th December 8:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Sunday 25th December Closed 

Monday 26th December Closed 

Tuesday 27th December Closed 

Wednesday 28th December 8:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Thursday 29th December 8:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Friday 30th December 8:30 am - 6:00 pm 

Saturday 31st December 8:30 am - 12:30 pm 

Sunday 1st January Closed 

Monday 2nd January Closed 

Tuesday 3rd January 8:30 am - 6:00 pm 

DELIVERY WILL BE RECEIVED ON

Friday 23rd December 

Sat 24th December* 

Thursday 29th December 

Thursday 29th December 

Thursday 29th December 

Thursday 29th December 

Thursday 29th December 

Friday 30th December 

Saturday 31st December* 

Tuesday 3rd January 

Wednesday 4th January 

Wednesday 4th January 

Wednesday 4th January 

*For orders that request weekend delivery

For emergency support outside of our opening hours, 

contact our on-call pharmacist on 0843 506 55 74 

� Ml 
01244 906 111 info@speedshealthcare.co.uk www.speedshealthcare.co.uk 


